UK_DS_Helical Dead-End Clamp
This document is intended as a guide only. Whilst the information it contains is believed to be correct, Emtelle can take no responsibility for actions taken based on the information contained in
this document. Emtelle reserves the right to make changes to this document without notice. Purchase of Emtelle products does not convey any licence under patents or other intellectual
property rights owned by third parties. All sales of product are subject to Emtelle's terms and conditions of sale only, which can be found on Emtelle's website. This document is protected by
copyright (c) Emtelle Group [2021]. The products depicted are protected by intellectual property rights. Any unauthorized copying of this document or of our products is prohibited and Emtelle
UK Limited will take action to prevent any infringement of its rights and to claim damages for the loss that it suffers. www.emtelle.com
Page 1 of 2
Author: J Terblanche

Product Details
Designation Colour Product
Code
Cable
Size (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Length
(mm) L
Length
(mm) L1
Max
Span
(m)
GSDE0600 Yellow 75013 6-7 0.03 465 307 70
GSDE0700 White 75014 7-8 0.16 560 442 70
GSDE1000 Green 75015 10-11 0.16 450 247 90
GSDE1150 Red 75016 11.5-12.5 0.29 550 347 90
GSDE1300 Blue 75017 13-14 0.36 590 367 90
GSDE1450 Black 74723 14.5-15.5 0.45 630 427 90
GSDE1600 Brown 75018 16-17.4 0.63 680 477 90
GSDE1750 Orange 74592 17.5-19 0.78 720 517 90
Page 2 of 2
Issue No: D
UK_DS_Helical Dead-End Clamp